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1 002 Aganya Sharma Aastha Sharma Nikhil Sharma 45 0 0 20 0 65

2 032 Kartik Kumar Anuradha Dinesh 45 0 20 0 0 65

3 049 Anaisha Panwar Meena Panwar Narender Singh 45 0 20 0 0 65

4 085 Yuvaan Mishra Kavita Soni Gautam Mishra 45 0 20 0 0 65

5 095 Vaibhavi Bharti Supriya Bharti Navin Kumar Sah 45 0 0 20 0 65

6 EZY/1084/2627/72935 Vrinda Arora Diksha Arora Ashish Arora 45 0 0 20 0 65

7 EZY/1084/2627/80435 Shivaya singh Jyoti rani Sandeep kartar singh 45 0 20 0 0 65

8 EZY/1084/2627/81650 Akshita Raj Swati kumari Tirth Raj Kumar 45 0 0 20 0 65

9 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/12 PRISHA ANISHA TUSHAR KAMRA 45 0 0 20 0 65

10 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/262 VIRAJ RAJBALA SANDEEP KUMAR 45 0 20 0 0 65

11 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/297 HITANSH SAINI RANJANA SAINI Anil Kumar Saini 45 0 0 20 0 65

12 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/358 SHIVIKA JINDAL KRATI JINDAL SHOBHIT JINDAL 45 0 0 20 0 65

13 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/387 Manvika Singh Himanshi Ganesh Kumar 45 0 20 0 0 65

14 020 Yashika Priyanka Deepak pal 45 0 0 0 0 45

15 029 Tanisha Singh Sweta Siongh Amar Kumar Singh 45 0 0 0 0 45

16 038 Kaira Sharma Surbhi Verma Kunal Sharma 45 0 0 0 0 45

17 063 Krishiv Kakkar Ajkanksha kakkar Sumit kakkar 45 0 0 0 0 45

18 089 Dhriti Jain Palak Jain Sourabh Jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

19 090 Mishika Shrivastav Shikha Gaurav 45 0 0 0 0 45

20 097 Shubhang Sanskritiya Neha Singh Manoj Kumar Singh 45 0 0 0 0 45

21 098 Dhruv Kumar Verma Tanu Verma Pankaj Verma 45 0 0 0 0 45

22 EZY/1084/2627/54909 EKLAVYA GUPTA SWATI PRIYA KAUSHAL KUMAR GUPTA 45 0 0 0 0 45

23 EZY/1084/2627/67792 Saransh Prity Ajay Kumar Raj 45 0 0 0 0 45

24 EZY/1084/2627/68948 Kalpana Singh KUMARI SAPANA KUNAL SINGH 45 0 0 0 0 45

25 EZY/1084/2627/69211 Shanvi Dwivedi Neeti Shubham Dubey 45 0 0 0 0 45

26 EZY/1084/2627/69664 Viraj Sharma TANYA SHARMA ARPIT SHARMA 45 0 0 0 0 45

27 EZY/1084/2627/69956 SAANVI RANAKOTI Vinita Bailwal Gaurav Ranakoti 45 0 0 0 0 45

28 EZY/1084/2627/70029 AKSHAT GUPTA RESHU SHARMA RAHUL GUPTA 45 0 0 0 0 45

29 EZY/1084/2627/70854 Shivanshi Sharma Renu Rahul Sharma 45 0 0 0 0 45

30
EZY/1084/2627/70977 Advik Kumar Chandra Kumari Shweta Ravi Kumar 45 0 0 0 0

45

31 EZY/1084/2627/71312 Anaya Gandhi Tanya Gandhi Abhishek Gandhi 45 0 0 0 0 45

32 EZY/1084/2627/71431 KANAV VASHISHT ANJALI SHARMA PUNEET VASHISHT 45 0 0 0 0 45

33 EZY/1084/2627/71824 aaradhya Goyal nidhi goyal nikant goyal 45 0 0 0 0 45

34 EZY/1084/2627/72896 MEHAR KAPOOR ANNU KAPOOR BHARAT KAPOOR 45 0 0 0 0 45

35 EZY/1084/2627/73434 RUDRANSH CHOPRA VANSHIKA CHOPRA DEEPAK CHOPRA 45 0 0 0 0 45

36 EZY/1084/2627/74349 EKAANSH NAGPAL SUMAN LATA SAGAR MOHAN NAGPAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

37 EZY/1084/2627/75067 KRITARTH GOEL KIRTI AGGARWAL SHUBHAM GOEL 45 0 0 0 0 45

38 EZY/1084/2627/75497 Devyansh Arya Naina samadiya Lokesh Kumar Arya 45 0 0 0 0 45

39 EZY/1084/2627/75678 Ritvi Gupta Neha Gupta Navneet Gupta 45 0 0 0 0 45

40 EZY/1084/2627/75863 NAMISH SHARMA NOOPUR NAVNEET PRAKASH 45 0 0 0 0 45

41 EZY/1084/2627/76526 Arth Aggarwal Meenakshi bhandari Vishal Aggarwal 45 0 0 0 0 45

42 EZY/1084/2627/76989 YUVANYA DANG SHRUTI SHARMA KAMAL DANG 45 0 0 0 0 45

43 EZY/1084/2627/78019 VIHAAN SETIA SAKSHI BUDHIRAJA ROHIT 45 0 0 0 0 45

44 EZY/1084/2627/78027 Onkar singh Manjeet kaur Taranjeet singh 45 0 0 0 0 45

45 EZY/1084/2627/78045 ADVIKA SINGH PREETI SINGH AVDESH KUMAR SINGH 45 0 0 0 0 45
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46
EZY/1084/2627/79090 SHIVANG CHATURVEDI KHUSHBOO TIWARI HARI SHANKAR CHATURVEDI 45 0 0 0 0

45

47 EZY/1084/2627/79100 Sarthak Anand Simmi Kumari Harish Chand Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

48 EZY/1084/2627/79737 Viraj Branwal Jaya Bharti Vipin Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

49 EZY/1084/2627/79761 AARNA VERMA SURBHI KUMARI NEEL KAMAL VERMA 45 0 0 0 0 45

50
EZY/1084/2627/79937 Devarsh swarup nigam Akriti Sinha Aakash Kumar Nigam 45 0 0 0 0

45

51
EZY/1084/2627/80968 Vaidehi Vishwakarma Reeti Kumari Sumant Vishwakarma 45 0 0 0 0

45

52 EZY/1084/2627/81225 KARTIK YADAV Chanda Yadav DEEPAK YADAV 45 0 0 0 0 45

53 EZY/1084/2627/81759 Kanishka Choudhary komal kumari Sanjay Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

54 EZY/1084/2627/82268 Yamika jain Deepanjali aggarwal Neeraj jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

55 EZY/1084/2627/82431 Dibik Sah Sujita Himani Jabahar Lal Sah 45 0 0 0 0 45

56 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/14 KIYANSH GOEL POOJA SINGHAL HIMANSHU GOEL 45 0 0 0 0 45

57 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/29 SHIVANSH GOEL AYUSHI GOEL SHUBHAM GOEL 45 0 0 0 0 45

58 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/36 HITAANSHI JAIN Swati Jain Gaurav Jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

59 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/44 Rudra Chaudhary MONIKA KUMARI ARJUN 45 0 0 0 0 45

60 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/45 Anvi Saneja Mansi Bhatia Puneet Saneja 45 0 0 0 0 45

61 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/50 Nihira sharma urmila rahul sharma 45 0 0 0 0 45

62 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/54 PANSHUL JOSHI KHUSHBOO JOSHI SUDHANSHU JOSHI 45 0 0 0 0 45

63 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/57 Deemaira Kamnani Shweta Kamnani Mohit Kamnani 45 0 0 0 0 45

64 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/67 SHRISHA JAIN NAMI JAIN ATUL JAIN 45 0 0 0 0 45

65 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/257 Bhavika Girotra Promila Girotra Kapil Girotra 45 0 0 0 0 45

66 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/259 Urvansh Jain Akanksha Jain Sanchit Jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

67 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/260 Kiansh Miglani SUMAN MIGLANI VINOD MIGLANI 45 0 0 0 0 45

68 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/263 UDYATI GUPTA RUCHI JINDAL MANISH GUPTA 45 0 0 0 0 45

69 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/266 PRISHA RAJORA ASTHA SINGH GAJENDRA SINGH RAJORA 45 0 0 0 0 45

70 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/268 Samarth mishra pinki mishra arvind kumar mishra 45 0 0 0 0 45

71 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/273 Samriddh Aggarwal Neha Sanghi Deepak Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

72 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/277 TIA GUPTA HEENA GUPTA jatin gupta 45 0 0 0 0 45

73 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/279 Shivansh Upadhyay Purti Rustagi Ajit Kumar Upadhyay 45 0 0 0 0 45

74 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/280 Vivaan Vaid Nupur Saxena Anand Vaid 45 0 0 0 0 45

75 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/281 JAISVI SINGAL AKANKSHA SINGAL ROHIT SINGAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

76 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/282 LAKSHYA MITRA RADHIKA MITRA AMIT MITRA 45 0 0 0 0 45

77 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/285 ASHUTOSH CHANDEL NISHA DINESH KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

78 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/305 DIVYANSH AGARWAL NEHA GUPTA NITIN KUMAR AGARWAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

79 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/311 ANIKA MAKHIJA APARNA MAKHIJA HITESH MAKHIJA 45 0 0 0 0 45

80 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/312 PRANSH SAINI REKHA SAINI RAVI PRAKASH SAINI 45 0 0 0 0 45

81 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/315 DIVIK JAIN DISHA GUPTA VIKAS JAIN 45 0 0 0 0 45

82 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/316 AARYAV JAIN SWATI JAIN RIJUL JAIN 45 0 0 0 0 45

83 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/323 Aadyam Jain Himani Jain Abhishek Jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

84 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/329 Avika Aggarwal Aditi Aggarwal Ankit Aggarwal 45 0 0 0 0 45

85 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/330 Anaya Aggarwal Aditi Aggarwal Ankit Aggarwal 45 0 0 0 0 45

86 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/334 AVYANSH GUPTA SHAILY AGRAWAL DEEPANSHU GUPTA 45 0 0 0 0 45

87 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/336 ADVAIT YADAV DEEPA PANCHAL KAUSHLENDRA YADAV 45 0 0 0 0 45

88 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/341 Ira Singh Sangeeta Mathuriya Rishabh Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

89 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/345 Vedika Vashistha Sukirti Mudgal Abhishek Vashistha 45 0 0 0 0 45

90 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/347 ATHARV SHARMA SHWETA SHARMA SAINYAM SHARMA 45 0 0 0 0 45

91 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/357 Shanvi Pandey Puja Pandey Dipak Kumar Pandey 45 0 0 0 0 45

92 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/364 DHAIRYA GOSWAMI PALLAVI GIRI SUNIL KUMAR KHANGOR 45 0 0 0 0 45

93 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/365 VIRAJ SHARMA PUNSUMI SHARMA Mukul Sharma 45 0 0 0 0 45

94 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/383 NIPURNA JAIN NIMSA JAIN PUNEET JAIN 45 0 0 0 0 45

95 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/398 AADHYA SINGH Babli Kumari Upendra kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

96 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/400 MEKSHA NIDHI GUPTA AMIT KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

97 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/402 Kashvi Gupta Aakansha Gupta Rachit Gupta 45 0 0 0 0 45

98 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/404 JAPMAN SINGH Evneet Kaur Kawalpreet Singh 45 0 0 0 0 45

99 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/411 ATIKSHA BHAWANA KUMARI AMIT 45 0 0 0 0 45

100 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/413 VARNIKA KUMAR SAKSHI GULYANI RAJNEESH KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

101 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/415 ATHARV RAWAT Manisha Rawat MANOJ RAWAT 45 0 0 0 0 45

102 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/426 PRISHA MITTAL SHIKHA MITTAL MANISH MITTA 45 0 0 0 0 45

103 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/427 KARTIK SHARMA GAYATRI SHARMA SIVAKRISHNA MARRI 45 0 0 0 0 45

104 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/428 PRANJAL PREETI ARUN KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

105 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/439 Divish Shukla Pooja Sharma Rajat kumar shukla 45 0 0 0 0 45

106 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/441 AVYUKTH SUMAN RAWAT PAWAN KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

107 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/451 Advik Mishra Priyanka Prakash Mishra 45 0 0 0 0 45



108 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/452 Advik Mandal Nisha Kumari Raj Kumar Mandal 45 0 0 0 0 45

109
UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/461 AATHARV SRIVASTAV JYOTI SAURABH SRIVASTAV 45 0 0 0 0 45

110 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/463 UNNATII PINKI KUMARI PRADEEP KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

111 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/464 Shivansh Ranjan Chanchal Kumari Sujendra Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

112 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/471 MADHAV SINGHAL JYOTI AGGARWAL MANISH SINGHAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

113 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/480 Mahika fulara Gunjan fulara Bhuwan Chandra 45 0 0 0 0 45

1 003 Janhvi Prapati Sonia Verma Pramod 45 0 0 0 0 45

2 006 Nitara Roy Nabanita Parul Roy Rahul Roy 45 0 0 0 0 45

3 007 Kirti Amita Anil Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

4 064 Vidyut Singh Bisht Deepika Vijay Singh Bisht 45 0 0 0 0 45

5 093 Udisha Saxena Kancxhan Thakur Ravi 45 0 0 0 0 45

6 EZY/1084/2627/66409 Hanshika Mahto Masoom Kapuri Mahto Raman Kumar mahto 45 0 0 0 0 45

7 EZY/1084/2627/68672 Prasham Jain Ankita Gaurav Jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

8 EZY/1084/2627/69944 Gurman singh Jasleen kaur Harman Singh 45 0 0 0 0 45

9 EZY/1084/2627/71001 Humishka Tyagi Shweta Tyagi Dhaneshwar Tyagi 45 0 0 0 0 45

10 EZY/1084/2627/71303 Suruchi kumari Arti Kumari Chandra Bhushan Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

11 EZY/1084/2627/71548 KIYAANSH SHARMA SHREYA KAPOOR RAHUL SHARMA 45 0 0 0 0 45

12 EZY/1084/2627/71878 Samarth khurana Yoshita Khurana Sumit Khurana 45 0 0 0 0 45

13 EZY/1084/2627/72516 Mishika verma Rakhi verma Aman verma 45 0 0 0 0 45

14 EZY/1084/2627/74570 Nia Jain Mrs. Niti Jain Mr. Abhishek Jain 45 0 0 0 0 45

15 EZY/1084/2627/75084 VANYA JAIN SHALU JAIN PRINCE JAIN 45 0 0 0 0 45

16 EZY/1084/2627/75169 SHIVANK VOHRA AARTI VOHRA AMIT VOHRA 45 0 0 0 0 45

17 EZY/1084/2627/76141 Advika sharma Geetanjali sharma Ankit vashisth 45 0 0 0 0 45

18 EZY/1084/2627/77383 Puranjay Dubey Kritika tiwari Manvendra kishor dubey 45 0 0 0 0 45

19 EZY/1084/2627/79267 TANISHKA NAGPAL DIVYA BHUTANI NAGPAL ROHIT NAGPAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

20 EZY/1084/2627/79448 NITIKSHA VERMA MINAKSHI KUMARI NITISH KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

21 EZY/1084/2627/80123 Hriday Soni Pooja Sharma Rahul Soni 45 0 0 0 0 45

22 EZY/1084/2627/81417 Vidhi Gupta 45 0 0 0 0 45

23 EZY/1084/2627/82984 Advait Tiwari Poonam Tiwari Manoj Tiwari 45 0 0 0 0 45

24 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/3 Ishani Sheetal Gupta Rahul Gupta 45 0 0 0 0 45

25 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/6 raghav kaushal komal gupta manish kaushal 45 0 0 0 0 45

26 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/13 Rudransh Goyal Kajal Anmol Goyal 45 0 0 0 0 45

27 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/22 RANVIT SHARMA SWATI SHARMA NISHANT SHARMA 45 0 0 0 0 45

28 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/30 SHAANVI SINGH VARSHA RANI SINGH BRAJESH KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

29 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/38 RIDHISHA SHARMA SUMAN KUMARI CHANDAN SHARMA 45 0 0 0 0 45

30 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/40 Shravya Bansal Sanjana Sachin Kumar Bansal 45 0 0 0 0 45

31 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/53 HARNOOR KAUR JASMEET KAUR KARANDEEP SINGH 45 0 0 0 0 45

32 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/251 YUVAAN SETHI SIMRAN SETHI TUSHAR SETHI 45 0 0 0 0 45

33 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/264 AGASTYA SINGH ANSHIKA RAY JITENDER SINGH 45 0 0 0 0 45

34 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/265 Trishika Gupta Vandana Pradeep Kumar Gupta 45 0 0 0 0 45

35 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/271 TAMANNA SHEETAL DAVENDER KUMAR 45 0 0 0 0 45

36 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/278 Dev Dharia Monika Dharia Ayush Dharia 45 0 0 0 0 45

37 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/290 HIMAKSH DANG MAMTA KHANNA JATIN DANG 45 0 0 0 0 45

38 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/306 Vaishnavi Thakur Beauty Kumari Sohan Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

39 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/348 DHAIVIK NARANG MONIKA NARANG AMIT NARANG 45 0 0 0 0 45

40 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/352 AADVIK ARORA RIDHIMA ARORA RAJAT ARORA 45 0 0 0 0 45

41 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/366 MILAN AGGARWAL ANITA AGGARWAL BHAVYA AGGARWAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

42 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/373 Shravya Mina Sonika Meena Dil Raj Meena 45 0 0 0 0 45

43 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/374 Dhaivik Sethi Sonia Sapra Prateek Sethi 45 0 0 0 0 45

44 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/384 VIRAJ SAXENA Sonal Saxena Rahul Saxena 45 0 0 0 0 45

45 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/405 VIVAN NEHA KANOJIA LAL CHAND 45 0 0 0 0 45

46 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/418 Hanshika Mahto Masoom Kapuri Mahto Raman Kumar Mahto 45 0 0 0 0 45

47 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/419 HANIKA MITTAL MAYURI MITTAL VAIBHAV MITTAL 45 0 0 0 0 45

48 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/456 Vinayak Sharma Surbhi Lavania Dharmendra Kumar 45 0 0 0 0 45

49 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/477 Kriyansh aggarwal Mani Aggarwal Ashit Aggarwal 45 0 0 0 0 45

50 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/483 SHRIANSH NEGI SHILPA NEGI JITENDER SINGH NEGI 45 0 0 0 0 45

 First Waiting List of Nur Adm. 2026-27 Selected in Draw held on 17.01.2026


